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Medicine Administration      Associate Dean, SOM HR Lineberry Harvey 919-962-6559 Harvey_lineberry@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     Associate Director, SOM HR Smith Bonnie 919-962-0144 Bonnie_smith@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration Assistant Director, SOM HR Coble-Herring Tara 919-843-3386 Tara_coble-herring@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     Executive Assistant Clayton Sheilah 919-962-6559 Sheilah_clayton@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     Classification Analyst Johnson Pete 919-962-9676 Peter_johnson@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     Classification Analyst Senez Gretchen 919-962-6558 Gretchen_senez@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     HR Data & Reporting Manager Hawkins Matt 919-962-6557 jmh@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     EHRA Personnel Manager Ross Jana 919-962-9672 jana_ross@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     EHRA Personnel Consultant Hutchins Kip 919-962-4840 Kenneth_hutchins@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     EHRA Personnel Consultant Schmidt Angie 919-962-9674 Angie_schmidt@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     EHRA Personnel Consultant Silvera Aisha 919-962-5492 Aisha_silvera@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     Sr. Employee Relations Consultant Voss Lisa 919-843-5526 Lisa_voss@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration     Sr. Employee Relations Consultant Hoar Derek 919-962-4578 Derek_hoar@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration    Lead Credentialing Specialist Ritter Britt 919-962-2556 Britt_ritter@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration    Immigration/Credentialing Specialist Vacant    
Medicine Administration Lead Immigration Specialist Niezgoda Steve 919-962-4585 Steve_niezgoda@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration SHRA Employment Consultant Lane Linda 919-962-2582 Linda_lane@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Administration SHRA Employment Consultant Turner Jennifer 919-962-9677 Jennifer_d_turner@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Manager, SOM HR Service Center Coble-Herring Tara 919-843-3386 Tara_coble-herring@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Administrative Support Associate Hinnant Karen 919-962-6556 Karen_hinnant@med.unc.edu 
SOM Departments HR Consultant Phelps Becky 919-962-7592 Rebecca_phelps@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Basic Sciences Team Lead Routh Christine 919-843-5943 Christine_routh@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Basic Sciences Team Lead Tucci Matt 919-966-9396 Matthew_tucci@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Centers Team Lead Senez Gretchen 919-962-8661 Gretchen_senez@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Clinical Team Lead - Medicine Clayton Karen 919-843-6490 Karen_clayton@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Clinical Team Lead Jeffreys Nick 919-962-2581 Nick_jeffreys@med.unc.edu 
SOM HR Service Center Clinical Team Lead Vacant    
SOM HR Service Center Clinical Team Lead Vacant    
Aging and Health Center HR Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-2567 Jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu 
AHEC HR Consultant Isley Shannon 919-843-3386 shannon_isley@med.unc.edu 
Alcohol Studies Center HR Consultant Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 Shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu 
Allied Health HR Consultant Catlett Robyn 919-843-4720 robyn@catlett@med.unc.edu 
Anesthesiology HR Consultant Andrews Lauren 919-966-7175 ljunco@aims.unc.edu 
Anesthesiology HR Specialist Ormond Joe 919-966-0794 Jormond@aims.unc.edu 
Biochemistry HR Consultant Sarvis   Susan 919-962-8328 sshuey@med.unc.edu 
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BME HR Consultant Vacant    
BRIC HR Consultant Torchio Steven 919-962-0539 Steven_torchio@med.unc.edu 
Cell Biology & Physiology HR Consultant Vacant    
CEMALB HR Consultant Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 Shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu 
CGIBD HR Consultant Fritts Shelly 919-962-2557 Shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu 
CIDD HR Consultant Powell Lori 919-962-2578 Lori_powell@med.unc.edu 
Cystic Fibrosis Center HR Consultant Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 Shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu 
Dermatology HR Consultant Austen Gina 919-962-4843 gina_austen@med.unc.edu 
Emergency Medicine HR Consultant Armstrong Kelly 919-843-5890 Kelly_armstrong@med.unc.edu 
Family Medicine HR Specialist Adams Jaime 984-974-4889 Jaime_adams@med.unc.edu 
Family Medicine HR Consultant Pitts Ethan 984-974-4879 Ethan_pitts@med.unc.edu 
Gene Therapy HR Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-2567 Jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu 
Genetics HR Consultant Robinson Samantha “Sam” 919-966-7036 samcr@unc.edu 
Global Health & Infectious Diseases HR Consultant Marini Briana 919-962-1587 Briana_marini@med.unc.edu 
IBGS (Integrated Program for Biological 
& Genome Sciences) 

HR Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-2567 Jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu 

Kidney Center HR Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-2567 Jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu 
Lineberger Cancer Center Centers Team Lead Senez Gretchen 919-962-8661 Gretchen_senez@med.unc.edu 
Lineberger Cancer Center HR Consultant Kavit Kelly 919-445-4228 Kelly_kavit@med.unc.edu 
Lineberger Cancer Center HR Specialist Sykes Stephanie 919-445-4154 Stephanie_sykes@unc.edu 
Lineberger Cancer Center HR Consultant             * Start date 1-22 Bullard Octavia   
Lineberger Cancer Center HR Consultant Vacant    
McAllister Heart Institute/Medicine HR Specialist Pickard Vicki 919-962-8825 Vicki_pickard@med.unc.edu 
McAllister Heart Institute/Medicine HR Consultant Vorick Catherine 919-962-8878 Cat_vorick@med.unc.edu 
Medical Education HR Consultant Isley Shannon 919-843-3386 shannon_isley@med.unc.edu 
Medicine Clinical Team Lead Clayton Karen 919-843-6490 Karen_clayton@med.unc.edu 
Medicine HR Consultant Duval Kim 919-843-7366 Kim_duval@med.unc.edu 
Medicine HR Consultant Foushee Glenda 919-843-6489 Glenda_foushee@med.unc.edu 
Medicine HR Consultant Hayes Bonnie 919-843-6218 Bonnie@hayes@med.unc.edu 
Medicine HR Consultant Long Cheryl 919-843-6488 Cheryl_long@med.unc.edu 
Medicine HR Consultant Meacham Cynthia 919-843-5996 Cmeacham@med.unc.edu 
Medicine HR Consultant             *Start date 1-16 Cornelius Terra   
Medicine Administration   HR Consultant Breito Nathan 919-962-8372 Nathan_breito@med.unc.edu 
Med Foundation HR Manager Coble-Herring Tara 919-843-3386 Tara_coble-herring@med.unc.edu 
Microbiology & Immunology HR Consultant Torchio Steven 919-962-0539 Steven_torchio@med.unc.edu 
NC TraCS HR Consultant Abbott-Lunsford Shelby 919-843-9610 Shelby_abbott-lunsford@med.unc.edu 
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Neurology HR Consultant Mounlavongsy Katrina 919-843-5505 Katrina_mounlavongsy@med.unc.edu 
Neuroscience Center HR Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-2567 Jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu 
Neurosurgery HR Consultant Jeffreys Nick 919-962-2581 Nick_jeffreys@med.unc.edu 
OB/GYN HR Consultant Baron Laura 919-966-8935 Laura_baron@med.unc.edu 
OB/GYN HR Consultant Groce Donna 919-966-8970 Donna_howel@med.unc.edu 
OB/GYN HR Specialist Wallen Eric 919-966-2752 ejwallen@med.unc.edu 
Ophthalmology HR Consultant Austen Gina 919-962-4843 gina_austen@med.unc.edu 
Orthopaedics HR Consultant Armstrong Kelly 919-843-5890 Kelly_armstrong@med.unc.edu 
Otolaryngology HR Consultant Powell Lori 919-962-2578 Lori_powell@med.unc.edu 
Pathology HR Consultant Blalock Lori 919-966-3261 Lori_blalock@med.unc.edu 
Pathology HR Consultant Phelps  Lisa 919-843-5882 lphelps@med.unc.edu 
Pediatrics HR Consultant Maddux Kathy 919-966-6595 Kathryn_maddux@med.unc.edu 
Pediatrics HR Consultant Rabenda Megan 919-843-9609 mrabenda@email.unc.edu 
Pediatrics HR Consultant Sledge John 919-843-4803 John_sledge@med.unc.edu 
Pediatrics HR Consultant Hodges Dahlia 919-843-4755 Dahlia.hodges@unchealth.unc.edu 
Pharmacology HR Consultant McElhinney Eileen 919-966-2378 Eileen_mcelhinney@med.unc.edu 
Physical Medicine & Rehab HR Consultant Mounlavongsy Katrina 919-843-5505 Katrina_mounlavongsy@med.unc.edu 
Psychiatry HR Consultant Isley Alicia 919-843-7078 Alicia_isley@med.unc.edu 
Psychiatry HR Consultant Newton Laura Catherine 919-962-0626 Laura_newton@med.unc.edu 
Psychiatry HR Specialist Zachary Amy 919-843-2862 Amy_zachary@med.unc.edu 
Psychiatry HR Specialist Nickerson Jennifer 919-962-7888 Jennifer_nickerson@med.unc.edu 
Radiation Oncology HR Consultant Routh Christine 919-843-5943 Christine_routh@med.unc.edu 
Radiology HR Consultant Holland Vickie 919-843-8741 Vickie_holland@med.unc.edu 
Radiology HR Specialist Price Cherie 919-843-5272 Cherie_price@med.unc.edu 
Social Medicine HR Consultant Fritts Shelly 919-962-2557 Shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu 
Surgery HR Consultant Bevitt Maddie 919-966-4325 Maddie_bevitt@med.unc.edu 
Surgery HR Consultant Clapp Melinda 919-966-4960 Melinda_clapp@med.unc.edu 
TEACCH HR Specialist Cagle Jill 919-542-1910 Jill_cagle@med.unc.edu 
TEACCH HR Consultant Parrish Debra 919-843-7230 sheletha@med.unc.edu 
Thurston Arthritis Center HR Consultant Marini Briana 919-962-1587 briani_marini@med.unc.edu 
Toxicology HR Consultant Fritts Shelly 919-962-2557 Shelly_fritts@med.unc.edu 
Urology HR Consultant Powell Lori 919-962-2578 Lori_powell@med.unc.edu 
Women’s Health Center HR Consultant Adams Jennifer 919-962-2567 Jennifer_adams@med.unc.edu 
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